OB PACIFIC POWER Form #107 1/79 OREGON March brack on Sector Under a ment of contrast of the direct	PACIFIC POWER & LIGHT COMPANY WEATHERIZATION PROGRAM	20
74039	WEATHERIZATION PROGRAM	generation and a
set and the set of the	INSULATION COST REPAYMENT AGREEMENT AND MORTGAGE (LIMITED WARRANTY)	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
n in the second se	1. The second state of the second	
This agreement is made th	is 6th a	(Bantha anti-alar) Andreas anti-alar (Bantha A
739 Roseway	is <u>6th</u> day of <u>June</u> <u>Swanson and Opal A. Swanson</u> that they are the owners or contract vendees of the property at <u>statute</u> <u>Klamath Falls</u> <u>Klamath Course</u>	ight Company ("Pacific")
and a second	Kione di Falls	1 fromeowners ).
K F - Rosel	Klamath Falls       Inducess       Inducess       Inducess       County       County       County       Inducess       Induces	rzip code)
Lots 2 & 31	awn St Harrier all lo amben fen ernerdale off unprovidence of automation of the second	Constant of Tostary Missist Action and
<del>र</del> ू	and the second sec	$2 \left\  U^{+} A_{1,p,m} \right\ _{L^{\infty}(\Omega_{2,1})} +$
hereinafter referred to as "the prop	Derty "Louis of the state of the follow is the state of t	Lir birizeren sier
2. Pacific shall cause insulation suant to current Company Specific	perty: "unan of states and which is a state of softward with the state of the state	e uter son in the second s I contra second
A Storm Doors: Install	window(s) totalling approximately 1/3-	shieowner's home pur-
Conting Doors: Install	1	的复数新闻的复数形式中心的过去式和过去分词
Duct Insulation: Install du	insulation from an estimated existing $R = \frac{8!11}{1000}$ to an estimated $R = \frac{38!11}{10000000000000000000000000000000000$	01 c 4 4 5 5 5 5
Moisture Barrier: Install m	above the set of the	y <u>016</u> sq. ft. 
일하는 사람이 많은 것이 있는 것을 많은 것을 많이 많다. 것을 많은 것을 많은 것을 못했다.	·希望·希望·希望·希望·希望·希望·希望·希望·希望·希望·希望·希望·希望·	그는 관재가 승규로 운동을 중을 담았다. 동안은 동안은 것 같아요. 이 것 같
5. LIMITED WARRANTY PR	OVISION	1916
Pacific warrants that the insulation standards. If installation is not incert	OVISION pendent insulation and weatherization contractor and will pay for work done as described a and weatherization materials will be installed in a workmanlike manner consistent with led in a workmanlike manner. Pacific, at no expense to the Homeowners, will cause an and Homeowners.	<u></u>
District Manager at their local Pacific	Light Company, Public Building, 920 S W Science must contact the Man	, uchciencies to be
TOWARD THE PAPER SC.	AND	$-10$ $1$ $-1$ $0$ $\Gamma$ the
90 DAYS FROM THAT DATE HOM	ON COMPLETION OF THE INSTALLATION ONLY TO AND	ES NO OTHER
SEQUENTIAL DAMAGES TO HOME	AND IN NO EVENT SHALL PACIFIC PE DESEMBLY ON THOSE D	TO EXPRESS
NOTE A PROVIDE NOT STREET	TOTAL ELSE	TO LASTRO LAS
you.	or limitation of incidental or consequential down	
upon average consumption patterns and	rights, and you may also have other rights which vary from state to state.	may not apply to
faith and freedow to precisely predict the	a saving it weather conditions. However the	herization based
المراجعة مستعمل المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجعة مستعمل المراجع	to in this agreement will result in savings of monauter, does not warrant that the	mation in good in installation of
LIGHTEOWNERS' OBLIGATION	NTO REPAY.	
prior to the sale or transfer for consideratil (corporations, trusts, etc.) shall pay to Pasi	NTO REPAY sons) shall pay to Pacific, without interest, the actual contract cost of the insulation and on of any legal or equitable interest in any part of the property. Homeowners other then fic, without interest. The actual contract cost of the insulation that a way such cost is D.	former and the second
uate of this agreement. Homeowners may p	sons) shall pay to Pacific, without interest, the actual contract cost of the insulation and on of any legal or equitable interest in any part of the property. Homeowners other than a fic, without interest: the actual contract cost of the insulation and weatherization within se ay such cost to Pacific at any time prior to the time payment is due.	weatherization natural persons
5. HOMEOWNERS' OBLIGATION	TO NOTIEN	en years of the
whether it is voluntary or involuntary Suc	ng of the sale or transfer for consideration	
property, the name of the person to whom closing agent for the sale or transfer	In of the sale or transfer for consideration of any legal or equitable interest in any part of the notice shall be sent as soon as Homeowners know that there will be a sale or transfer the expected sale or transfer. The notice must include the name of the Homeowners, the the property is being sold or transferred, and the name of any person or company who herwise participating in the transferred. Homeowners authorized Pacific to contact any resons to pay Pacific any obligations owing under this arguments.	the property. for considera-
owe to Homeowners.	e expected sale or transfer. The notice must include the name of the Homeowners, the the property is being sold or transferred, and the name of any person or company who herwise participating in the transaction. Homeowners anthorized Pacific to contact any resons to pay Pacific any obligations owing under this agreement from any monies which	nddress of the is acting as a
10- 23-CE-6	and this agreement from any monies which	of the persons

с **В** 

			CALL CALLER	TTTTTTTTTTTTTT					
	IM INVA				State Manager Agency				에서 2011년의 1월 17일에 있었다. 19일 - 전에 1일에 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 19일 - 전에 1일에 가지 않는 것이 같이 있는 것이 있다.
		4 Jusi 100	nd duly in	1.M. 9	Sec. Same	Sec. No.			
방지는 것은 법정되다. 1912년 2월 2월 2월 2일	방송은 일종을		요즘 문화가		and a start of the	Press - and the second	<u>1. ja 0</u> 1	OF OA	<u>1915:193</u>
			이 아들가?		0700				All a f a f a f a f a f a f a f a f a f a
		unty Cler	OD . BM HI	1. 11 Adia		923 H . M	Turnet was in shirt work they want		
14.000	-								50
Y 14413	·* ······		<u>Leady re</u>					집 같은 물질 것 같다.	
			1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	With West				00.12	
40.40% 約3% 發展的							《外报》:"你的你的		문화 가슴을 만들는 것을 만들는 것이다.

	이 전 사람들은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이 없는 것을 가지 않는다.
<ul> <li>SECURITY INTEREST</li> <li>MARDORY UNIT</li> <li>To secure the Homeowners' obligations herein. Homeowners hereby m appurenances, improvements, and fixtures thereto. This paragraph shall not of the following dates: IDADTSIDM (IMA THEATHERDER) and IMA (1) the date on which any legal or equitable interest in any part of the proj (2) the date on which any legal or equitable interest in any part of the proj (2) the date on which any legal or equitable interest in any part of the proj</li> </ul>	SEWOS MARSKO
To secure the Homeowners obligations herein HONGRADORG NOIT	NOSS WEATHERIZA
of the following dates:	ortgage to Pacific the property, together with all present and for
(1) the date on which any legal or equitable	IN YA SIR TROD MOUTS HERE and prior to the earliest to occur
<ul> <li>(1) the date on which any legal or equitable interest in any part of the pro- ip of the date on which any legal or equitable interest in any part of the pro- ip of the date on which any legal or equitable interest in any part of the pro- ip of the date of t</li></ul>	erty is transferred;
the property of any part theme to the property of any part the property of any	the property or any part thereaf t
7. PERFECTION OF SECURITY INTEREST Pacific may record this agreement in the county real property records; and Pacific to perfect this security interest. 8. Each Homeowner who signs this agreement shall be individually and is:	A LINTO DER TOP TOP TO THE PARTY AND THE PAR
이번 문화 영향 전쟁적인 것이다. 그 것이 있는 것 같은 것이라는 것이라는 것이 있는 것이 가지만 것이 안 것이 물건이 있는 것이 같아요. 우리는 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 있는	a secure any other doministry of the
<ol> <li>Each Homeowner who signs this agreement shall be individually and join agreement. This agreement shall be binding upon the successors and assigns of written consent of Pacific.</li> </ol>	Line full of full and the Valence of the version by
agreement. This agreement shall be binding upon the successors and acciment	atly responsible for performing the obligation of the
<ol> <li>Each Homeowner who signs this agreement shall be individually and join agreement. This agreement shall be binding upon the successors and assigns of written consent of Pacific.</li> <li>This document contains the successor of t</li></ol>	the parties. Homeowners shall not assign this agreement without the
9. This document contains the entire agreement between the partice and	minimum roselawa
partes and	shall not be modified except by a written instrument signed by the
10 HOVEOWARD AL	Charles and the contract of the state of the

EOWNERS' RIGHT TO CANCEL (OREGON STATUTE)

If this agreement was solicited at a place other than the offices of Pacific, and you do not want the goods or services, you may cancel this agreement without any penalty, cancellation fee or other financial obligation by mailing a notice to Pacific. The notice must say that you do not want agreement without any penalty, cancellation tee or other tinancial obligation by making a notice to factific. The notice must say that you do not want the goods or services and must be mailed before 12:00 midnight of the third business day after you sign this agreement. The notice must be mailed to: Pacific Power & Light Company. 500 Main St., Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601

However: You may not cancel if you have requested Pacific to provide goods or services without delay because of an emergency and

 (1) Pacific in good faith makes a substantial beginning of performance of the contract before you give notice of cancellation, and i makes
 (2) In the case of goods, the goods cannot be returned to Pacific in substantially as good condition as when received by Homeowners. HOMEOWNER'S RIGHT TO CANCEL. (FEDERAL STATUTE). You, the Homeowner, may cancel this

transaction at any time prior to midnight of the third business day after the date of this transaction. See the attached notice of cancellation form for an explanation of this right derive a window with the at main head model and the second derive at wind the at second derived derived

11. HOMEOWNERS ACKNOWLEGGE THAT THEY HAVE RECEIVED A COPY OF THIS AGREEMENT.

PACIFIC POWER & LIGHT COMPANY Maria Maria HOMEOWNERS de tol. mod. h and mental term 2 CHEF YO FURITIES ANNA RESTORTS 1.1.2 10.58 5835

STATE OF OREGON and sold state for the second state the strength is state for (Ale take during many states and the states of the states anonthing is nationally in all it County of Klamath Jon'e 6 . alle <del>mus</del>

Personally appeared the above-named <u>William A: Swanson and Opal A</u>. Swanson and acknowledge the foregoing instrument to be <u>his</u> and her: voluntary act and deed: 20.5 HOLLATZARDIZI (ZA ROTSI MIZZ-PL-OFSIC SACARDAL CIMIE T/273 GC ZI

SZA MUTERI ÓSAMURAT VIRAL 12 for any women DT EITHMATTANTE THE HE are the manhap to supply mining a such add up to all equile and strong your

STATE OF OREGON My Commission Expires "August \* 20 -\* 1982\*\*\* Notary Public for Oregon  $\delta = 0$  is the end of the matrix of the matrix of the matrix of the matrix of the distribution of the second statement of the

and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be voluntary act and deed." If an ZOTTARE SILLER SILLER (11)

na arrienteer barrentebratealt er ben erstere federe ale beraan tusstag seine brei. Tener to the second second second second to be a second to the second to the second to the second bed and the second to the second seco sub as to union granultan wine and the medical of any frame of some conversion framewing the second soft as

Notary Public for Oregon it is that the all external polarization and the internal such My commission Expires: (ATTERNET) AND A METHODA na for substable and substantian statistic to substant - produce multiple substantial form of shoke when if your the addition of the states of the WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO: The second

PACIFIC POWER & LIGHT COMPANY / ATTENTION: PROPERTY SECTION / 920 S.W. SIXTH AVENUE / PORTLAND: OR 97204 STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss.

I hereby certify that the within instrument was received and filed for record on the 17th day of September A.D., 19 79 at 1:34 o'clock P M., and duly recorded in Vol M79

FEE\_\$7.00

\_\_\_\_on Page\_\_\_22059

WM. D. MILNE, County Clerk By Semitha Stite d

Deputy

Chizestan